
KOULE 15:00 KOULE

1 Lomská Simona 2010 TJ SK Čéčova Č.Budějovice, z.s. 3kg

2 Vejrostová Daniela 2003 AC Čáslav z.s. 4kg

3 Husek Aleš 2007 SKP Nymburk, z.s.  5kg

4 Smetanová Sára 2009 AK Sokol Nehvizdy 3kg

5 Bakala Jan 1962 AC Slovan Liberec, z.s. 5kg

6 Malá Eliška 2010 TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika 3kg

7 Hrubý Adam 2006 Atletika Líbeznice, z.s. 6kg

8 Hlaváčková Simona 2005 SKP Nymburk, z.s. 4kg

10 Špicl Matěj 2005 Atletika Líbeznice, z.s. 6kg

9 Lesák Matyáš 2010 TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika 4kg

11 Jabůrek František 2006 AK ŠKODA Plzeň 7,26kg

12 Kovandová Michaela 1999 TJ Slavoj BANES Pacov  4kg

14 Křováček Matěj 2004 AC Mladá Boleslav z.s. 7,26kg

13 Kopřiva Daniel 2005 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 7,26kg

15 Pazdera Josef 2009 TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika 4kg

17 Otta Vojtěch 2006 TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika 6kg

DISK 16:00 DISK VRHAČSKÁ PLOCHA

1 Bakala Jan 1962 AC Slovan Liberec, z.s. 1kg

2 Šulc Jan 2002 Hvězda Pardubice z.s. 2kg

3 Vejrostová Daniela 2003 AC Čáslav z.s. 1kg

4 Křováček Matěj 2004 AC Mladá Boleslav z.s. 2kg

5 Pazdera Radek 2003 TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika 2kg

6 Kopřiva Daniel 2005 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 2kg

7 Pešťák Tomáš 2000 A. C. Sparta Praha 2kg

15 Peňáz Pavel 1969 TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika 1,5kg

8 Kovandová Michaela 1999 TJ Slavoj BANES Pacov 1kg

9 Dobešová Eliška 2005 AK ŠKODA Plzeň 1kg

10 Otta Vojtěch 2006 TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika 1,75kg

11 Dočekalová Sára 2003 AK ŠKODA Plzeň disk 1kg

12 Tichá Barbora 1999 AK ŠKODA Plzeň 1kg

13 Pazdera Josef 2009 TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika 1kg

DISK 17:00 HLAVNÍ PLOCHA PO OŠTĚPU

1 Pixová Natálie 2010 SK Vlčáci Mníšek pod Brdy z.s. 0,75kg

2 Málková Martina 2005 AC Praha 1890 1kg

3 Smetanová Sára 2009 AK Sokol Nehvizdy 0,75kg

4 Hlaváčková Simona 2005 SKP Nymburk, z.s. 1kg

5 Fliegl Marek 2009 AC Praha 1890 1kg

6 Král Josef 196 STŘEDISKO VOLNÉHO ČASU Ledeč nad Sázavou 1,5kg

7 Maříková Adéla 2005 AC Praha 1890 1kg

9 Knap Zuzana 2009 Atletika Ostrov, z.s. 0,75kg

10 Hrabáková Ema 2007 TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika 1kg

11 Černý Šimon 2006 AC Tepo Kladno 2kg

12 Lomská Simona 2010 TJ SK Čéčova Č.Budějovice, z.s. 0,75kg

13 Pekařová Monika 1999 SK Aritma Praha 1kg

14 Pohl Aleš 2001 A. C. Sparta Praha 2kg

16 Hojka Václav 2001 AC Mladá Boleslav z.s. 2kg

17 Vopalecký Vojtěch 2003 AC Tepo Kladno 2kg

KLADIVO I. 17:00 KLADIVO PO DISKU

1 Niedermertlová Eva 2002 AC Mladá Boleslav z.s. 4kg

2 Kopecká Eliška 2001 TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika 4kg

3 Muchová Helena 2007 Spartak Praha 4 3kg

4 Veselý Ondřej 2006 TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika 6kg

5 Pašková Stella 2008 AK ŠKODA Plzeň 3kg

6 Otta Vojtěch 2006 TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika 6kg

7 Trnka Vlastimil 2004 TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika 7,26kg

8 Vacek Lukáš 2007 Spartak Praha 4 5kg



9 Sýkorová Anna 2005 AK ŠKODA Plzeň 4kg

10 Hrazdira Kryštof 2003 A. C. TEPO Kladno 7,26kg

11 Bártová Veronika 1998 Dukla Praha 4kg

12 Sádovský Jáchym 2005 Hvězda Pardubice z.s. 7,26kg

13 Pazdera Josef 2009 TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika 4kg

14 Adam Antonín 2008 TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika 5kg

KLADIVO II. 18:00 KLADIVO

1 Fliegl Marek 2009 AC Praha 1890 4kg

2 Málková Martina 2005 AC Praha 1890 4kg

3 Král Josef 1968 STŘEDISKO VOLNÉHO ČASU Ledeč nad Sázavou 6kg

4 Knap Zuzana 2009 Atletika Ostrov, z.s. 3kg

5 Husek Aleš 2007 SKP Nymburk, z.s. 5kg

6 Lomská Simona 2010 TJ SK Čéčova Č.Budějovice, z.s. 3kg

7 Malá Eliška 2010 TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika 3kg

8 Lesák Matyáš 2010 TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika 4kg

9 Košnerová Michaela 2006 TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika 4kg

10 Trnečková Julie 2009 TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika 3kg

11 Vodička Pavel 2009 TJ Svitavy, z. s. 4kg

12 Hrabáková Ema 2007 TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika 3kg

13 Bakala Jan 1962 AC Slovan Liberec, z.s. 5kg

20 Prouzová Barbora 2010 Atletika Stará Boleslav, z.s. 3kg

14 Hartmanová Markéta 1999 TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika 4kg

15 Pazdera Radek 2003 TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika 7,26kg

16 Bálková Helena 2009 TJ Svitavy, z. s. 3kg

21 Křížová Kateřina 2010 Atletika Stará Boleslav, z.s. 3kg

19 Matrtaj Jan 2009 Atletika Stará Boleslav, z.s. 4kg

22 Simandlová Linda 2010 Atletika Stará Boleslav, z.s. 3kg

18 Prouza Jakub 2010 Atletika Stará Boleslav, z.s. 4kg

17 Čapková Jana 1974 Atletika Stará Boleslav, z.s. 3kg

OŠTĚP 16:00 OŠTĚP HLAVNÍ PLOCHA

1 Maříková Adéla 2005 AC Praha 1890 600g

2 Síbrová Markéta 2009 TJ Sokol Dvůr Králové n/L. 500g

3 Pixová Natálie 2010 SK Vlčáci Mníšek pod Brdy z.s. 500g

4 Lesák Matyáš 2010 TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika 600g

5 Král Josef 1968 STŘEDISKO VOLNÉHO ČASU Ledeč nad Sázavou 700g

6 Peňáz Pavel 1969 TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika 800g

7 Štampachová Magdaléna 2005 AK ŠKODA Plzeň 600g

8 Hrubý Adam 2006 Atletika Líbeznice, z.s. 800g

9 Linhart Patrik 2007 AC TJ Jičín 700g

10 Špicl Matěj 2005 Atletika Líbeznice, z.s. 800g

11 Novotný Lukáš 1984 SK Jeseniova 800g

12 Veselý Miroslav 2008 AC Domažlice 700g

13 Pohl Aleš 2001 A. C. Sparta Praha 800g

14 Hošek Petr 2008 AK ŠKODA Plzeň 700g

15 Hojka Václav 2001 AC Mladá Boleslav z.s. 800g

16 Knebl Vojtěch 2005 AC Mladá Boleslav z.s. 800g

17 Mikeš Ondřej 2002 AC TJ Jičín 800g

18 Výška Jan 2004 AK ŠKODA Plzeň 800g

BŘEMENO  POKLADIVU II.

Čapková Jana 1974 Atletika Stará Boleslav, z.s. 7,26kg

Bakala Jan 1962 AC Slovan Liberec, z.s. 9kg

Peňáz Pavel 1969 TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika 16kg


